1
TEK28
 series
Product Segments
• Ergo Motion
Color (RAL Classic)
RAL9005
RAL7015

S = TDH20P
T = TDH9P
TEK28 Ordering Key
TEK28
Version: 20200806-C
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of TiMOTION products for a specific application.
TiMOTION products are subject to change without prior notice.
Foot F1 & F2 (mm)
Foot F3 (mm)
TL Model
See page 3~4
See page 5~6
1 = �Foot cap + Big shoe,
standard
2 = Style A, Thickness: 5350
0004 = TL4
0007 = TL7
0009 = TL9
0010 = TL10
0011 = TL11
0012 = TL12
0013 = TL13
0014 = TL14
0015 = TL15
0026 = TL26
0028 = TL28
0029 = TL29
004S = TL4S
013S = TL13S
030S = TL30S
031S = TL31S
032S = TL32S
033S = TL33S
33SR = TL33SR